
I.S.G.A. 2016-17     2-piece Results  

UNDER 15 GIRLS  

Held at St Mary’s School, Gerrards Cross                                   12
th/

13
th

 November 2016 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine's VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 501 Lily Telfer-Smollett 8.50 8.90 17.40 = 11    

 502 Camilla Francis 8.80 8.70 17.50 = 9    

 503 Chelsea Foote 8.85 8.40 17.25 = 14    

 504 Lorien Stapleton 8.80 8.70 17.50 = 9    

 505 Evie Lamb 0.00 0.00 0.00 = 38    

  Total of top 4 34.95 34.70   69.65 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 506 Ella Peters 8.95 9.00 17.95 = 4    

 507 Mia Tompkins 9.00 8.65 17.65   7    

 508 Miranda Conn 9.05 9.45 18.50   1    

 509 Amelia Daley 9.15 9.00 18.15 = 2    

 510 Arwen Rich 8.90 8.95 17.85   6    

  Total of top 4 36.15 36.40   72.55 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’, Monmouth VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 511 Sky Ballantyne 7.95 8.30 16.25   22    

 512 Megan Linnell 8.20 8.70 16.90   21    

 513 Honey Fordham-Scovell 7.25 7.50 14.75   32    

 514 Hannah Short 6.60 7.15 13.75   36    

 515   0.00 0.00 0.00 = 38    

  Total of top 4 30.00 31.65   61.65 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Adcote VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 516 Pip Russell 8.15 7.75 15.90 = 23    

 517 Phoebe Dimmack 8.00 7.10 15.10 = 30    

 518 Katy Hayton 7.90 7.40 15.30   27    

 519 Stephanie Walker 8.60 8.55 17.15 = 18    

 520 Imogen Lamb 8.75 8.65 17.40 = 11    

  Total of top 4 33.50 32.35   65.85 5 

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Helen's & St Katharine's VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 521 Amelie Judge 7.90 6.35 14.25   34    

 522 Ella Stammers 7.90 7.20 15.10 = 30    

 523 Phoebe Reid 7.90 8.00 15.90 = 23    

 524 Millie Jones 8.25 7.55 15.80   25    

 525   0.00 0.00 0.00 = 38    

  Total of top 4 31.95 29.10   61.05 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary's, Gerrard's Cross VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 526 Charlotte Sykes 8.65 8.55 17.20 = 16    

 527 Caragh Tohill 7.85 7.80 15.65   26    

 528 Rebecca Broadberry 8.35 8.90 17.25 = 14    

 529 Ella Jeffers 8.55 9.00 17.55   8    

 530 Freya Harrison 8.85 9.10 17.95 = 4    

  Total of top 4 34.40 35.55   69.95 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Queenswood VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 531 Aminat Mohammed  7.75 6.05 13.80   35    

 532 Eliza Blayne  6.50 6.25 12.75   37    

 533 Chloe Lazari  7.60 7.55 15.15   29    

 534 Sophie Judge  7.65 7.00 14.65   33    

 535 Lucy Richards 7.05 8.15 15.20   28    

  Total of top 4 30.05 28.95   59.00 8 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers', Elstree VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 536 Amelia Delaney 8.55 8.80 17.35   13    

 537 Emily Delaney 8.90 9.25 18.15 = 2    

 538 Emma Bevis 8.50 8.70 17.20 = 16    

 539 Camille White 8.95 8.00 16.95   20    

 540 Miyuki Kanetsuka 8.10 9.05 17.15 = 18    

  Total of top 4 34.90 35.80   70.70 2 

 

UNDER 15 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

508 Miranda Conn Royal Masonic 18.50   1 

509 Amelia Daley Royal Masonic 18.15 = 2 

537 Emily Delaney Haberdashers', Elstree 18.15 = 2 

506 Ella Peters Royal Masonic 17.95 = 4 

530 Freya Harrison St Mary's, Gerrard's Cross 17.95 = 4 

510 Arwen Rich Royal Masonic 17.85   6 

507 Mia Tompkins Royal Masonic 17.65   7 



529 Ella Jeffers St Mary's, Gerrard's Cross 17.55   8 

502 Camilla Francis St Catherine's 17.50 = 9 

504 Lorien Stapleton St Catherine's 17.50 = 9 

501 Lily Telfer-Smollett St Catherine's 17.40 = 11 

520 Imogen Lamb Adcote 17.40 = 11 

536 Amelia Delaney Haberdashers', Elstree 17.35   13 

503 Chelsea Foote St Catherine's 17.25 = 14 

528 Rebecca Broadberry St Mary's, Gerrard's Cross 17.25 = 14 

526 Charlotte Sykes St Mary's, Gerrard's Cross 17.20 = 16 

538 Emma Bevis Haberdashers', Elstree 17.20 = 16 

519 Stephanie Walker Adcote 17.15 = 18 

540 Miyuki Kanetsuka Haberdashers', Elstree 17.15 = 18 

539 Camille White Haberdashers', Elstree 16.95   20 

512 Megan Linnell Haberdashers', Monmouth 16.90   21 

511 Sky Ballantyne Haberdashers', Monmouth 16.25   22 

516 Pip Russell Adcote 15.90 = 23 

523 Phoebe Reid St Helen's & St Katharine's 15.90 = 23 

524 Millie Jones St Helen's & St Katharine's 15.80   25 

527 Caragh Tohill St Mary's, Gerrard's Cross 15.65   26 

518 Katy Hayton Adcote 15.30   27 

535 Lucy Richards Queenswood 15.20   28 

533 Chloe Lazari  Queenswood 15.15   29 

522 Ella Stammers St Helen's & St Katharine's 15.10 = 30 

517 Phoebe Dimmack Adcote 15.10 = 30 

513 Honey Fordham-Scovell Haberdashers', Monmouth 14.75   32 

534 Sophie Judge  Queenswood 14.65   33 

521 Amelie Judge St Helen's & St Katharine's 14.25   34 

531 Aminat Mohammed  Queenswood 13.80   35 

514 Hannah Short Haberdashers', Monmouth 13.75   36 

532 Eliza Blayne  Queenswood 12.75   37 

505 Evie Lamb St Catherine's 0.00 = 38 

515 0 Haberdashers', Monmouth 0.00 = 38 

525   St Helen's & St Katharine's 0.00 = 38 

 

 

Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Royal Masonic 72.55   1 

Haberdashers', Elstree 70.70   2 

St Mary's, Gerrard's Cross 69.95   3 

St Catherine's 69.65   4 

Adcote 65.85   5 

Haberdashers', Monmouth 61.65   6 

St Helen's & St Katharine's 61.05   7 

Queenswood 59.00   8 

 


